                                                                 STC4606A
N&P Pair Enhancement Mode MOSFET
                                                                                               6.9A / -7.0A
STANSON TECHNOLOGY
120 Bentley Square, Mountain View, Ca 94040 USA
Copyright © 2007, Stanson Corp.
DESCRIPTION

SOP-8
         Y∶Year   A∶Date Code
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Part Marking
STC4606AS8RG SOP-8 STC4606
STC4606AS8TG SOP-8 STC4606
      ※ Process Code : A ~ Z ; a ~ z
※ STC4606AS8RG    S8 : SOP-8 ; R : Tape Reel ; G : Pb – Free
※ STC4606AS8TG    S8 : SOP-8 ; T : Tube ; G : Pb – Free
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
                                                                 STC4606A
N&P Pair Enhancement Mode MOSFET
                                                                                               6.9A / -7.0A
STANSON TECHNOLOGY
120 Bentley Square, Mountain View, Ca 94040 USA
Copyright © 2007, Stanson Corp.
STC4606A  2008. V1
ABSOULTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta = 25℃ Unless otherwise noted )
Parameter Symbol
Typical
     N             P